
2018 Arkansas Men’s Tennis Schedule 
 
Date Opponent Site Time 

Fri, Jan. 12 at Tulsa Tulsa, Okla. TBA 
Sun, Jan. 14 at Oklahoma Norman, Okla. TBA 

Sun, Jan. 21 Oklahoma State Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 

Sun, Jan. 28 vs. Memphis Athens, Ga. 9 a.m. 
Mon, Jan. 29 at Georgia/vs. Iowa Athens, Ga. 10 a.m. or 2 p.m. 

Sat, Feb. 3 Wichita State Fayetteville, Ark. 10 a.m. 
Sat, Feb. 3 Saint Louis Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 

Fri, Feb. 9 at SMU Dallas, Texas TBA 
Sun, Feb. 11 at Texas Austin, Texas 1 p.m. 

Fri, Feb. 16-19 ITA National Team Indoor Seattle, Wash. TBA 

Fri, March 2 LSU* Fayetteville, Ark. 6 p.m. 
Sun, March 4 Texas A&M* Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 

Fri, March 9 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ken. TBA 
Sun, March 11 at Vanderbilt* Nashville, Tenn. TBA 

Fri, March 16 Tennessee* Fayetteville, Ark. 6 p.m. 
Sun, March 18 Georgia* Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 

Wed, March 21 at Central Florida Orlando, Fla. TBA 
Fri, March 23 at South Carolina Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Sun, March 25 at Florida* Gainesville, Fla. TBA 

Sun, April 1 Alabama* Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 
Sun, April 1 Nebraska-Omaha Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 
Sun, April 1 Nebraska-Omaha Fayetteville, Ark. TBA 

Sun, April 6 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. TBA 
Sun, April 8 at Auburn* Auburn, Ala. TBA 

Sun, April 15 Ole Miss* Fayetteville, Ark. 1 p.m. 

Wed, April 25-29 SEC Tournament Tuscaloosa, Ala. All Day 

Bold denotes home matches, *denotes SEC opponents. 

                                  


